Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for March 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:40 Hexham [Master Of The 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.9
Hall
Single 31st 15:30 Kempton |Adiynara 2.62 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.9
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:00 Kempton |Minstrels 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.9
(A.W) Gallery
Single 31st 15:00 Kempton |Posh Boy 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.9
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:05 Limerick [Kandinski 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.9
Single 30th 16:35 Limerick |Rogue Angel 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.9
Single 30th 16:35 Limerick |Domination 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.9
Single 30th 15:55 Gatewood 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.9
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:55 Chancery 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.9
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:55 Conduct 2.37 5.00 Non-runner - 86.9
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:25 Limerick |Flaming Dawn 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 86.9
Single 30th 15:25 Limerick |Val De Ferbet 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.9
Single 30th 14:30 Ascot Farmer Matt 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.9
Single 29th 16:40 Kempton |Hasopop 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.9
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:35 Navan |Down In 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106.9
Neworleans
Single 29th 14:30 Stratford [Riddleofthesan 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 111.9
ds
Single 29th 14.05 Fencing 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 116.9
Doncaster
Single 28th 21:00 L'Avenue 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 121.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 20:00 Singzak 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Travel 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 119.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 17:55 Meebo 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 124.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 17:15 Lingfield |Inciting Incident 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 124.4
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:15 Lingfield |National 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 129.4
(A.W) Service
Single 28th 16:15 Rock Relief 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.4
Newcastle
Single 28th 16:15 Bygones Of 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 139.4
Newcastle Brid
Single 28th 15:55 Indigo Rock 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.75
\Wetherby
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |The Best 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.75
(A.W) Doctor
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Club House 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.75
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:50 Indian Voyage 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 137.75
\Wetherby
Single 28th 14:30 Lingfield |Fair Comment 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 128.4
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:30 Lingfield |Addictive 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.4
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Nature

Single 27th 20:05 Kempton [Mill | Am 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.4
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:35 Kempton |Tree Of Grace 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 143.4
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:05 Kempton |Byroness 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 148.4
(A.W)

Single 27th 19:05 Kempton |Cravat 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1534
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:15 Laughing Rock 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 158.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:45 Black 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 158.4
Southwell Geronimo
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:20 Muir Lodge 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 163.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:10 Auden 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 168.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 16:00 Ffos Las |Santo Thomas 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 173.4

Single 27th 15:40 Thatchmaster 2.87 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 178.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:30 Ffos Las |Raduis Bleu 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 183.4

Single 27th 15:30 Ffos Las |Our Island 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 188.4

Single 27th 15:20 Cork Upsie 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 193.4

Single 27th 15:05 Pull The Pin 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 198.4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:55 Ffos Las |Tom Bach 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 203.4

Single 27th 14:55 Ffos Las |Big News 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 195.25

Single 27th 14:40 Lineman 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 14:30 Wildcat Lass 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 205.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:20 Ffos Las |Garde Fou 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 210.25

Single 26th 20:30 Kempton [Tigers Tale 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 180.25
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:30 Kempton [Steelriver 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.75
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Able Dash 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 157.75
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:30 Kempton |Bennelong 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.75
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:20 Goodlukin Lucy 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 152.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:20 Monzino 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 157.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:50 Framed 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 162.75
Southwell Masterpiece
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:50 Day Star Lad 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:30 Lingfield |Billy Red 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 130.25
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:20 Greenhead 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 135.25
Southwell High
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:20 Pick A Little 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 140.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:50 Regal Parade 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 145.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:50 Dr Red Eye 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:40 Dozy Joe 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 155.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 One Scoop Or 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.25
\Wolverhampto [Two
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:50 Taunton |Arthur's Pass 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 150.25
Single 24th 15:50 Taunton |Rocky Bender 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.25
Single 24th 15:50 Taunton |Tresor De La 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 160.25
Vie
Single 24th 14:40 Climaxfortackle 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 165.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:45 Ratify 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 170.25
\Wincanton
Single 23rd 16:00 Market |Le Pergolese 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 159
Rasen
Single 23rd 15:45 Kentford 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 164
\Wincanton Legend
Single 23rd 15:30 Market |Buxom 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 154.65
Rasen
Single 23rd 15:00 Market |Killfinnan 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 159.65
Rasen Castle
Single 23rd 15:00 Market |Solway Dornal 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 164.65
Rasen
Single 23rd 14:55 Un Beau Matin 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 169.65
Downpatrick
Single 22nd 17:15 Newbury |Prince Of 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 163.4
Dreams
Single 22nd 17:15 Newbury |Dark And 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1334
Dangerous
Single 22nd 16:00 Gowran |Daliyan 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.4
Park
Single 22nd 15:55 Bangor- |Arctic Ben 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.4
on-Dee
Single 22nd 15:20 Bangor- |Nordic Quest 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 148.4
on-Dee
Single 22nd 15:05 Kelso Jet Master 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 153.4
Single 22nd 14:10 Lingfield |Sian Gwalia 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135.9
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:10 Lingfield |Rowan Ridge 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 140.9
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:55 Stratford |Bag Of Tricks 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.9
Single 22nd 13:55 Stratford |My Flora 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 150.9
Single 21st 20:35 Arlecchino 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 138.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 20:15 Dundalk [Alvar 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 143.4
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:35 Dangerous Age 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 148.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 19:35 Muhdiq 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 153.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:45 Dundalk |Jocular 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 123.4
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:05 Lacey 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 16:45 Lingfield |Ordensritter 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 133.4
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:20 Newbury |Volnay De 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 138.4

Thaix




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 15:55 Cara Court 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 129.65
Sedgefield

Single 21st 15:55 Tears From 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 129.65
Sedgefield Heaven

Single 21st 15:00 Lingfield |Cravat 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 134.65
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:50 Samtheman 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 107.15
Sedgefield

Single 20th 20:55 Kempton [Beastfromthee 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.15
(A.W) ast

Single 20th 20:55 Kempton [Amontillado 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 97.15
(A.W)

Single 20th 20:25 Kempton [Tizlove 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 102.15
(A.W) Regardless

Single 20th 17:40 Ludlow |Turkey Creek 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.15

Single 20th 16:25 Dozy Joe 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 101.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 16:15 Counting 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.15
Chepstow House

Single 20th 16:15 Dark Glacier 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.15
Chepstow

Single 20th 16:05 Ludlow |Springinherste 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.15

p

Single 20th 15:50 Byron Gala 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 15:30 Ludlow |Bullet Street 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.15

Single 20th 15:15 Piton 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 91.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 15:05 Barenger 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.4
Chepstow

Single 20th 14:10 West Coast 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 87.4
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)

Single 19th 20:10 Kempton |Drive On 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.4
(A.W)

Single 19th 20:10 Kempton [Crowdmania 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 72.4
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:20 Warwick |Handsome 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 59.9

Buddy

Single 19th 15:10 Haydock |Bincombe 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 42.4

Single 19th 14:10 Haydock |Purcell's Bridge 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.65

Single 19th 14:10 Haydock |Presented 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.65

Single 18th 17:35 Indira 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:05 Alumina 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 43.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:05 Brownsville 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:30 National 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.65
Southwell Service
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:50 Work Boy 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 47.65
\Wetherby

Single 18th 15:25 Brockfield 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 7.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:05 Wexford |Boxer Beat 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 12.65

Single 17th 16:40 Allusive Power 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.65
Southwell

Single 17th 16:40 Yes Daddy 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 22.65
Southwell

Single 17th 16:30 Poste Restante 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.35

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Aldeburgh 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.35
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:00 Jan Van Hoof 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 14:35 That's The 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.65
Southwell Deal

Single 17th 14:20 Kempton |Island Legend 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.65
(A.W)

Single 17th 14:05 Pearls Legend 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.65
Southwell

Single 16th 17:15 Limerick |Milsean 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 17.65

Single 16th 16:25 Ffos Las |Charingworth 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 12.65

Single 16th 16:10 Carlisle |Short Takes 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 12.65

Single 16th 16:10 Carlisle |Rupert Bear 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.35

Single 16th 15:20 Ffos Las |Supreme Bob 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.65

Single 16th 15:20 Ffos Las |Milans Well 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 7.65

Single 16th 14:45 Ffos Las |Tidal Dance 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.65

Single 16th 14:30 Carlisle |Mitchell's Way 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 17.65

Single 15th 20:40 Star Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.85
\Wolverhampto [Namibia
n (A.W)

Single 15th 19:10 Fitzgerald 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -4.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 18:40 Divea 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -11.75
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 17:15 Kempton |Mic Aubin 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.5

Single 15th 16:50 Fontwell |Benny The 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -20.5

Swinger

Single 15th 16:35 Cloverhill Lad 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -33
Newcastle

Single 15th 15:25 Cool Sky 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:30 Fontwell |West Cork 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23

Flash

Single 15th 14:20 Kempton |Doynosaur 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18

Single 14th 19:30 Aryal 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:55 Innoko 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 16:25 Lingfield |Crowdmania 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -3
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:45 Lingfield |Equitable 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -23
(A.W)

Single 14th 15:05 Lingfield |Gaelic Silver 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.1
(A.W)

Single 14th 14:20 Flemi Two 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -26.1
Fakenham Toes

Single 13th 20:45 Spes Nostra 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -21.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 19:15 Indus Valley 4.33 5.00 Non-runner - -36.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 19:15 Supa Seeker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -36.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 14:20 Hexham |Royal Sam 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.1

Single 13th 14:20 Hexham |Danebrook Lad 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -56.1

Single 12th 20:45 Kempton |Liberty Jack 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.1
(A.W)

Single 12th 19:45 Kempton |Spellmaker 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -46.1
(A.W)

Single 12th 19:15 Kempton |Fab Lolly 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton [Broughtons 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -56.1
(A.W) Charm
Single 12th 17:45 Kempton |Pharoh Jake 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.1
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:55 Egypt Mill Spirit 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.1
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:30 Sofias Number 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.1
Southwell One
(AW)
Single 12th 13:55 Run Fat Lass 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.1
Southwell Run
(A.W)
Single 12th 13:55 Silly Billy 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:05 A Little Bit 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -26.1
Southwell Dusty
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:55 Dropzone 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.1
Sedgefield
Single 11th 15:05 Dissent 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.1
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:20 Talkin Thomas 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -41.1
Sedgefield
Single 10th 16:00 Solstice Son 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -36.1
Plumpton
Single 10th 15:50 Taunton |Whispering 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -48.6
Jack
Single 10th 15:50 Taunton |Massini's 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.6
Maguire
Single 10th 15:30 Dynamic Idol 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.6
Plumpton
Single 10th 15:20 Taunton |Minella 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.6
Definitely
Single 9th 17:20 Warwick |Schindler's 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28.6
Prince
Single 9th 15:40 Market |Riguez Dancer 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.6
Rasen
Single 9th 15:40 Market |Highbury High 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 -18.6
Rasen
Single 9th 15:20 Warwick |Walk On Al 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.6
Single 9th 15:10 Market |Milans Well 13.00 5.00 Non-runner -43.6
Rasen
Single 8th 17:15 Quixote 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:50 Ayr Man With Van 3.12 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.6
Single 8th 16:40 Clockmaker 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:30 Pyleigh Lass 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -28.6
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:30 Clara Peggotty 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.6
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:25 Sandown|Harry Hunt 12.00 5.00 Non-runner -48.6
Single 8th 15:55 Quincy Des 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.6
Chepstow Pictons
Single 8th 15:55 Consigliere 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 -43.6
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:40 Ayr Little Glenshee 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -52.35
Single 8th 15:30 Guaracha 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -47.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:20 Kaki Island 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -42.35
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:20 Going Concern 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -37.35

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 15:05 Ayr Plus Jamais 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -32.35
Single 8th 14:30 Ayr Heart O 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - -38.6
Annandale
Single 7th 20:30 Pinotage 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:30 Stormy 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.6
\Wolverhampto [Morning
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:00 Emerald 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -28.6
\Wolverhampto [Breeze
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:35 Ayr Wicklow Lad 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.7
Single 7th 16:25 Leicester|Lough Coi 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.7
Single 7th 16:15 Sandown|Tribal Dance 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.7
Single 7th 16:15 Sandown|Tafika 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.7
Single 7th 16:00 Ayr Mysteree 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 -16.7
Single 7th 15:25 Ayr Finaghy Ayr 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -26.05
Single 7th 14:40 Leicester|No More 12.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -61.05
Whispers
Single 7th 14:30 Sandown|Greywell Boy 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -56.05
Single 7th 14:30 Sandown|Bullet Street 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.45
Single 7th 14:10 Leicester|Bin End 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -60.45
Single 7th 14:10 Leicester|Morgan's Bay 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55.45
Single 7th 14:00 Sandown|Captain 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.45
Cardington
Single 7th 14:00 Sandown|Great Link 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.45
Single 6th 20:25 Kempton [Jewelled 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.45
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:55 Kempton |Reflect 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.45
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:55 Kempton |Arabian Music 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30.45
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:55 Kempton |Basil Berry 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.45
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:05 Tolkeins Tango 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -20.45
\Wincanton
Single 6th 16:45 Carlisle |Big News 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -42.95
Single 6th 16:45 Carlisle |The Shrimp 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.95
Single 6th 16:15 Carlisle |Blake Dean 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.95
Single 6th 15:55 Alpha Tauri 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:45 Carlisle |Edmund 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.95
Single 6th 15:45 Carlisle |Sudski Star 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.95
Single 6th 15:35 Chesil Beach 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.95
\Wincanton Boy
Single 6th 15:35 Dragon's Den 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.95
\Wincanton
Single 6th 15:00 Enchanting 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.95
\Wincanton Smile
Single 6th 14:40 Carlisle |Snuker 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 2.05
Single 6th 14:20 Jacobs Son 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Dynamic 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.6
(A.W) Ranger
Single 5th 16:45 Catterick |JAnother Dark 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.6
Rum
Single 5th 16:30 Lingfield |Steventon Star 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.4
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:30 Lingfield |Pool House 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 5.4
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Lingfield |Sherston 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.6
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:45 Catterick |Harris 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -9.6
Single 5th 14:45 Catterick |Swingbridge 7.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -22.1
Single 4th 16:30 Exeter |Revaader 3.25 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -17.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 16:30 Exeter |Lady Bridget 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.1

Single 4th 15:50 Persian Herald 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.1
Newcastle

Single 4th 15:50 Broctune Papa 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.1
Newcastle Gio

Single 4th 15:30 Exeter |Knockraheen 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.9

Single 4th 14:40 Conducting 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:30 Exeter |Bobble Boru 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 12.9

Single 4th 14:10 Kingscombe 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 1.65
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:10 Yasir 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.35
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:45 Kempton |Two In The 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.35
(A.W) Pink

Single 3rd 16:45 Kempton |Little Choosey 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -13.35
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:35 Walter De La 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.35
Southwell Mare

Single 3rd 15:55 Lingfield |Where's Reiley 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.35
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:55 Lingfield |Burnhope 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.65
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:30 Green Wizard 10.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 6.65
Southwell

Single 3rd 14:30 Arthur's Pass 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 11.65
Southwell

Single 3rd 14:00 Workbench 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.65
Southwell

Single 2nd 16:40 Cara Court 6.50 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 21.65
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 16:40 Tokyo Javilex 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 26.65
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 16:10 Purcell's Bridge 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 19.15
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 16:10 Beau Dandy 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 24.15
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 15:50 Mount Colah 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 29.15
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 15:50 Mallowney 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10.85
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 15:40 Forward Flight 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -5.85
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 15:40 Vasco D'Ycy 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.35
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 15:30 Chapolimoss 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 -13.35
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 15:00 Sarando 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -28.35
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 15:00 Zakatal 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.35
Huntingdon

Single 1st 16:15 Kelso Mr Moonshine 2.62 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.35

Single 1st 16:05 Drop Out Joe 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -13.35
Doncaster

